
City of Fairmont
August 2020 Building Permit Report

RESIDENTIAL

Single Family
Town home

Duplex

3&4 Buildings
5 or more

NEW RES. NON-HOUSEKEEPING
BLDG

Hotels, motels

Nonhousekeeping

NEW NON-RESmENTIAL BLDG

Amusement&Recreation

Churches

Industrial
Parking Garages

Service Garages

Hospitals
Office, Bank, etc.

Public Works & Util
Education

Mercantile

Nonresidential

Other than Bldgs
RESmENTIAL ADDITIONS & ALTER

No Change in Units

Garages & Carports

BUSINESS ADDITIONS & ALTER

Additions & Alter
TOTALS
August 2019 Comparison

Item

Code
101
102
103
104
105

213
214

318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329

434
438

437

# of
Pmts

0
0
0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

4
1

7
13
21

Value

0
0
0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

319,794

126,492
8,344

183,314
637,944

1,898,633

# of Permits
Year-to-

Date

4
0
0
0
0

0
0

0
1
5
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
3

60
9

40
124
89

Year-to-Date

Total Value
1,076,767

0
0
0
0

0
0

0
400,000

1,465,485
0
0
0
0
0
0

265,000
78,000

598,794

782,085
243,844

6,518,890
11,428,865
12,608,975

Maintenance Permits

Roofing
Wmdows/Doors

Siding

(2020)
79
37
18

(2019)
90
32
12

134 124


