City of Fairmont						
August 2020 Building Permit Report						

				# of Permits	
RESIDENTIAL	Item Code	# of Pmts	Value	Year-to- Date	Year-to-Date Total Value
Single Family	101	0	0	4	1,076,767
Town home	102	0	0	0	0
Duplex	103	0	0	0	0
3&4 Buildings	104	0	0	0	0
5 or more	105	0	0	0	0
NEW RES. NON-HOUSEKEEPING					
BLDG					
Hotels, motels	213	0	0	0	0
Nonhousekeeping	214	0	0	0	0
NEW NON-RESIDENTIAL BLDG					
Amusement&Recreation	318	0	0	0	0
Churches	319	0	0	1	400,000
Industrial	320	0	0	5	1,465,485
Parking Garages	321	0	0	0	0
Service Garages	322	0	0	0	0
Hospitals	323	0	0	0	0
Office, Bank, etc.	324	0	0	0	0
Public Works & Util	325	0	0	0	0
Education	326	0	0	0	0
Mercantile	327	0	0	1	265,000
Nonresidential	328	0	0	1	78,000
Other than Bldgs	329	1	319,794	3	598,794
RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS & ALTER					
No Change in Units	434	4	126,492	60	782,085
Garages & Carports	438	1	8,344	9	243,844
BUSINESS ADDITIONS & ALTER					
Additions & Alter	437	7	183,314	40	6,518,890
TOTALS		13	637,944	124	11,428,865
August 2019 Comparison		21	1,898,633	89	12,608,975
Maintenance Permits	1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1		(2020)	(2019)	
Roofing			` 79 ´	9 0	
Windows/Doors			37	32	
Siding			_18	12	
č			134	124	